
RANGER COUNCIL 
2017-2018 Elected Officers

Last Name First Name Phone Email Position

Wills Ronda 440-371-3103 ronda.wills@LIVE.com President

Taucher Bonnie 216-319-1847 btaucher4@gmail.com  Vice President

Augustin Jackie 440-748-3194 jackierella@yahoo.com Treasurer

O'Callahan Barb 216-513-6130 barbarasara115@yahoo.com Recording Secretary

2017-2018 Board

Powell James 440-327-4444 jimpowell@nrcs.net Superintendent 

Timura JoAnna 440-327-4444 joannatimura@nrcs.k12.oh.us Board of Education Rep

Community Outreach

Persing Terri TerriPersing@nrcs.net Ranger Council Art Show Director

Ortosky Jennifer 440-554-6844 jortosky82@gmail.com Ranger Council Art Show Chair

Staff Appreciation

Watt Michelle 440-570-1611 wattfan@gmail.com Scholarship Chair

Taucher Bonnie 216-319-1847 btaucher4@gmail.com Dodgeball

Summer Kick Off

Nominating Committee

2016-2017 Voting Body

Vance Andrea 440-327-1184 AndreaVance@nrcs.net ECLC Principal 

Deamon Stephany 440-309-8363 stephanydeamon@gmail.com ECLC PTA President

Mercado Nielah 440-327-1184 NielahMercado@nrcs.net ECLC Delegate

D'Abato Sarah 440-327-1184 sarahdabato@nrcs.net ECLC Delegate

Durkin Melissa melissadurkin@nrcs.net Ranger High Tech Academy-
Principal

Margolin Tara 440-506-8417 tara.margolin@yahoo.com RHTA PTO President

RHTA  Delegate

Heffron Mitch MitchHeffron@nrcs.net Liberty  Principal 

O'Callahan Barb 216-513-6130 barbarasara115@yahoo.com Liberty PTO President

Dillon Shannon 440-781-4962 shannondillon13@gmail.com Liberty Delegate

Trockley Summer 419-674-1305 strockley@yahoo.com Liberty Delegate

Plantner Gregory gregoryplantner@nrcs.net NRAC 3-4 Principal

Papesch Jill jill_papesch@hotmail.com NRAC PTO  President

Watt Michelle 440-570-1611 wattfan@gmail.com NRAC PTO Delegate

NRAC PTO Delegate

Armbruster Lee LeeArmbruster@nrcs.net NRAC 5-6 Principal

Peck Amy AmyPeck@nrcs.net NRAC 7-8 Principal

Makselan Christine NRAC 5-8 Boosters President

NRAC 5-8 Boosters Delegate

NRAC 5-8 Boosters Delegate

Monahan Sarah 216-308-9290 sarahmalloymonahan@gmail.com NRECHPTA President

Mehltretter Becky 716-997-3572 fergusorr@gmail.com NRECHPTA Delegate

NRECHPTA Delegate
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